
Louisiana State Council,  Major Degree Schedule

Sat Jul 25, 2015

All day   Major Degree -  Gretna (N.O.)
Sat Jul 25, 2015 - Sun Jul 26, 2015
Where : 
Knights of Columbus Archbishop Blenk Council 1905, 475 Franklin Avenue,
Gretna, LA 
70053, United States
Calendar: Major Degree Schedule
Created by: brandonhendricks@gmail.com

Sat  Aug 1,  2015

All day   Forms Due
Sat Aug 1, 2015 - Sun Aug 2, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: 
Service Program Personnel Report Form #365 Columbian Squires Officers &

Chairmen Form #468

Tue Aug 4,  2015

All day   Supreme Convention
Tue Aug 4, 2015 - Fri Aug 7, 2015
Where : 
Philadelphia Marriott Downtown, 1201 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA
19107, United 
States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Wed Aug 5 ,  2015

All day   Supreme Convention
Tue Aug 4, 2015 - Fri Aug 7, 2015
Where : 
Philadelphia Marriott Downtown, 1201 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA
19107, United 
States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Thu Aug 6,  2015

All day   Supreme Convention
Tue Aug 4, 2015 - Fri Aug 7, 2015
Where : 
Philadelphia Marriott Downtown, 1201 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA
19107, United 
States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Fri  Aug 7,  2015

All day   Deadline /  Order Candy (MDF)
Fri Aug 7, 2015 - Sat Aug 8, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks



Louisiana State Council,  Major Degree Schedule

Sat  Aug 8,  2015

All day   State Softbal l  Tournament
Sat Aug 8, 2015 - Mon Aug 10, 2015
Where : Pelican Park, 110 Softball Drive, Carencro, LA 70520, United States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Aug 9,  2015

All day   State Softbal l  Tournament
Sat Aug 8, 2015 - Mon Aug 10, 2015
Where : Pelican Park, 110 Softball Drive, Carencro, LA 70520, United States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sat  Aug 15,  2015

All day   Deadline / Order Soccer Challenge Kit
Sat Aug 15, 2015 - Sun Aug 16, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Sat Aug 15, 2015 - Sun Aug 16, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf

All day   Semi-annual  Audit  Form #1295 Due
Sat Aug 15, 2015 - Sun Aug 16, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus

Tue Sep 1,  2015

All day   Appointment of Round Table Coordinator Form #2629 due
Tue Sep 1, 2015 - Wed Sep 2, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/2629Online.pdf

All day   Deadline / Order Essay & Substance Abuse Kits
Tue Sep 1, 2015 - Wed Sep 2, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sat  Sep 12,  2015

All day   State Horseshoe Tournament
Sat Sep 12, 2015 - Sun Sep 13, 2015
Where : 
C M Mike Zito Multi-Purpose Center, 61755 Bayou Road, Plaquemine, LA
70764, United 
States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks
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Tue Sep 15,  2015

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Tue Sep 15, 2015 - Wed Sep 16, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf

Fri  Sep 25,  2015

All day   State Golf  Tournament
Fri Sep 25, 2015 - Mon Sep 28, 2015
Where : Atchafalaya Golf Course, 400 Cotton Road, Patterson, LA 70392, United
States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sat  Sep 26,  2015

All day   State Golf  Tournament
Fri Sep 25, 2015 - Mon Sep 28, 2015
Where : Atchafalaya Golf Course, 400 Cotton Road, Patterson, LA 70392, United
States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Sep 27,  2015

All day   State Golf  Tournament
Fri Sep 25, 2015 - Mon Sep 28, 2015
Where : Atchafalaya Golf Course, 400 Cotton Road, Patterson, LA 70392, United
States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Wed Sep 30 ,  2015

All day   Deadline / Council Soccer Challenge
Wed Sep 30, 2015 - Thu Oct 1, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Thu Oct 1,  2015

All day   Deadline /  Payment State Per Capita
Thu Oct 1, 2015 - Fri Oct 2, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Fri  Oct 2,  2015

All day   MDF Campaign
Fri Oct 2, 2015 - Mon Oct 5, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sat  Oct  3 ,  2015

All day   MDF Campaign
Fri Oct 2, 2015 - Mon Oct 5, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks
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Sun Oct 4,  2015

All day   MDF Campaign
Fri Oct 2, 2015 - Mon Oct 5, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sat  Oct  10,  2015

All day   Deadline /  Payment Supreme Per Capita
Sat Oct 10, 2015 - Sun Oct 11, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Oct  11,  2015

All day   Deadline / District Soccer Challenge
Sun Oct 11, 2015 - Mon Oct 12, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Thu Oct  15,  2015

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Thu Oct 15, 2015 - Fri Oct 16, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf

Sun Oct  18,  2015

All day   Silver Rose enters Louisiana
Sun Oct 18, 2015 - Mon Oct 19, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Oct  25,  2015

All day   Deadline / Diocesan Soccer Challenge
Sun Oct 25, 2015 - Mon Oct 26, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Nov 1,  2015

All day   Deadline / Order Free Throw & Keep Christ in Christmas Kits
Sun Nov 1, 2015 - Mon Nov 2, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sat  Nov 14,  2015

All day   State Nine Ball  Tournament
Sat Nov 14, 2015 - Sun Nov 15, 2015
Where : Fast Eddie's Lafayette, 2431 West Congress Street, Lafayette, LA 70506,
United States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks
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Sun Nov 15,  2015

All day   Deadline / Diocesan Cook-off
Sun Nov 15, 2015 - Mon Nov 16, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Sun Nov 15, 2015 - Mon Nov 16, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf

All day   Silver Rose leaves Louisiana
Sun Nov 15, 2015 - Mon Nov 16, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

All day   State Soccer Challenge
Sun Nov 15, 2015 - Mon Nov 16, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Tue Dec 15,  2015

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Tue Dec 15, 2015 - Wed Dec 16, 2015
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf

Fri Jan 15, 2016

All day   Deadline - Keep Christ in Christmas Poster Contest
Fri Jan 15, 2016 - Sat Jan 16, 2016
Where : Christmas Poster Contest
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Fri Jan 15, 2016 - Sat Jan 16, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf

All day   State Per Capita Bill ing mailed to FS
Fri Jan 15, 2016 - Sat Jan 16, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sat Jan 23, 2016

All day   Louisiana Life March
Sat Jan 23, 2016 - Sun Jan 24, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks
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Sat Jan 30, 2016

All day   Grand Knights Day
Sat Jan 30, 2016 - Sun Jan 31, 2016
Where : Teurlings Catholic High School, 139 Teurlings Drive, Lafayette, LA
70501, United States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Jan 31, 2016

All day   
Deadline - Council Free Throw Contest & Substance Abuse Poster 
Contest
Sun Jan 31, 2016 - Mon Feb 1, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus

All day   Forms Due
Sun Jan 31, 2016 - Mon Feb 1, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: 
Survey of Fraternal Activity Form #1728/C Free Throw Participation
Form #FT1 
Partnership Profile with Special Olympics Form #4584

Sat  Feb 13,  2016

All day   State Bowling Tournament
Sat Feb 13, 2016 - Mon Feb 15, 2016
Where : Charlie's Lanes, 7722 Hwy 182 E, Morgan City, LA 70380, United States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Feb 14,  2016

All day   State Bowling Tournament
Sat Feb 13, 2016 - Mon Feb 15, 2016
Where : Charlie's Lanes, 7722 Hwy 182 E, Morgan City, LA 70380, United States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Mon Feb 15,  2016

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Mon Feb 15, 2016 - Tue Feb 16, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf

All day   Semi-annual  Audit  Form #1295 Due
Mon Feb 15, 2016 - Tue Feb 16, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus

Sat  Feb 20,  2016

All day   State Bowling Tournament
Sat Feb 20, 2016 - Sun Feb 21, 2016
Where : Charlie's Lanes, 7722 Hwy 182 E, Morgan City, LA 70380, United States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks
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All day   State Keep Christ in Christmas Poster Contest
Sat Feb 20, 2016 - Sun Feb 21, 2016
Where : Houma, LA, USA
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Fri  Feb 26,  2016

All day   Re t rea t
Fri Feb 26, 2016 - Mon Feb 29, 2016
Where : Maryhill Renewal Center, 600 Maryhill Road, Pineville, LA 71360
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus

Sat  Feb 27,  2016

All day   Re t rea t
Fri Feb 26, 2016 - Mon Feb 29, 2016
Where : Maryhill Renewal Center, 600 Maryhill Road, Pineville, LA 71360
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus

Sun Feb 28,  2016

All day   Re t rea t
Fri Feb 26, 2016 - Mon Feb 29, 2016
Where : Maryhill Renewal Center, 600 Maryhill Road, Pineville, LA 71360
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus

Sat  Mar  5 ,  2016

All day   State Basketbal l  Tournament
Sat Mar 5, 2016 - Mon Mar 7, 2016
Where : Pineville High School, 1511 Line Street, Pineville, LA 71360, United
States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Mar  6 ,  2016

All day   State Basketbal l  Tournament
Sat Mar 5, 2016 - Mon Mar 7, 2016
Where : Pineville High School, 1511 Line Street, Pineville, LA 71360, United
States
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sat  Mar  12 ,  2016

All day   State Free Throw Contest
Sat Mar 12, 2016 - Sun Mar 13, 2016
Where : Teurlings Catholic High School, Lafayette, LA
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Tue Mar  15 ,  2016

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Tue Mar 15, 2016 - Wed Mar 16, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf
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Sat  Mar  19 ,  2016

All day   State Substance Abuse Poster Contest
Sat Mar 19, 2016 - Sun Mar 20, 2016
Where : Houma, LA, USA
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Fr i  Mar  25,  2016

All day   Good Friday
Fri Mar 25, 2016 - Sat Mar 26, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Mar  27 ,  2016

All day   Easter
Sun Mar 27, 2016 - Mon Mar 28, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Fri  Apr 1,  2016

All day   Deadline /  Payment State Per Capita
Fri Apr 1, 2016 - Sat Apr 2, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Tue Apr 5,  2016

All day   Deadline / Program Forms & YEP Contribution
Tue Apr 5, 2016 - Wed Apr 6, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Apr 10,  2016

All day   CYLA Finals
Sun Apr 10, 2016 - Mon Apr 11, 2016
Where : Baton Rouge, LA, USA
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Fri  Apr 15,  2016

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Fri Apr 15, 2016 - Sat Apr 16, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf

Fri  Apr 29,  2016

All day   State Convention
Fri Apr 29, 2016 - Mon May 2, 2016
Where : DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel, 1521 West Pinhook Road, Lafayette,
Louisiana, 70503-3158
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks
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Sat  Apr  30,  2016

All day   State Convention
Fri Apr 29, 2016 - Mon May 2, 2016
Where : DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel, 1521 West Pinhook Road, Lafayette,
Louisiana, 70503-3158
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun May 1 ,  2016

All day   State Convention
Fri Apr 29, 2016 - Mon May 2, 2016
Where : DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel, 1521 West Pinhook Road, Lafayette,
Louisiana, 70503-3158
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun May 15,  2016

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Sun May 15, 2016 - Mon May 16, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf

Wed Jun 15,  2016

All day   Family of  the Month Form #1993A Due
Wed Jun 15, 2016 - Thu Jun 16, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: http://www.kofc.org/un/en/forms/council/1993AOnline.pdf

Fri Jun 24, 2016

All day   State Family Meet ing
Fri Jun 24, 2016 - Mon Jun 27, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sat Jun 25, 2016

All day   State Family Meet ing
Fri Jun 24, 2016 - Mon Jun 27, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks

Sun Jun 26, 2016

All day   State Family Meet ing
Fri Jun 24, 2016 - Mon Jun 27, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Created by: Brandon Hendricks
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Thu Jun 30, 2016

All day   Forms Due
Thu Jun 30, 2016 - Fri Jul 1, 2016
Calendar: Louisiana State Council Knights of Columbus
Description: 
Report of Round Table #2630 RSVP Refund #2863 (A) Columbian Award

Application #SP7 Civic Award Application #2321 To Be a Patriot Award
Entry Form #TBP-1 Corps 
d'Elite Award #278-NC Brother Barnabas #279-NC


